RH-Let's RIDE

May 18 2025

Teams: 18

Ranch Riding Pattern:
Working Ranch Pattern:

Count
g

1AM

2 AM

3 LTD

4 LTD

5 LTD

6 LTD

7 LTD

8 LTD

9 LTD

10 LTD

11 LTD

12/INT

13 NOV

14 NOV

15 INT

16 INT

17 NOV

18 NOV

First Name

Tracy

Ellory

Michelle

Denice

Gretchen

Jean

Julee

Sherry

Elizabeth

Laurie

Nicole

Tammy

Bridgette

Robbin

Lesta

Jo Lynn

Cheryl

Lon

Max CH Points: 3

3
3

Last Name

Cutler

Mills

Sigman

Fox

Burgess

Kirk

Steinman

Sidle

Strand

Jeanes

Njos

Wellnitz

Banks

Randall

Conger

Jacobson

Evans

Sidle

Horses Name

Spooks Little Whiz

Boon Chocoloca

High Steppin Sioux

IMA Foxynic

Lunetta My Whiz

Soul Dreams

Smart Little Score

DaylJua Fool

X-tray Little Step

First Shiner N China

LR Frosty Revue Lena

Box opus Dura Cat

Blue Rosette

BDF Delta Sayler Bar

Quick Spininguister

Coronas Easy Drifter

Diamonds Irish Diva

Ghost of Squaw Cat

Total ple
ts

20

Assign Score

331.75

309

299.15

279.85

274.1

269.7

273.25

270.05

264.7

267.2

259.55

256.6

248.6

235.75

230.25

229

196.9

160.15

Total Score

410.39

387.84

377.83

357.26

349.945

347.91

342.245

342.19

339.77

338.23

330.145

323.27

31843

303.8

299.895

296.54

265.85

224.765

RR Score

94.15

76.25

90.65

86.85

90.35

91.7

81.75

85.55

90.7

85.45

87.85

80.1

81

87.5

85.75

87.15

74.15

RR Tie break

placing

18

AM RR
CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) RR

CH_PTS

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM RR

0.5

‘WR Score

74.1

71.75

41

32.75

40.5

345

385

28

29.25

28.75

28.75

25

14.25

24.75

10.25

'WR Tie break

placing

AM WR
CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) WR

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM WR
CH_PTS

0.5

CT Score

75

82.5

81

65

78.5

69

63

75.5

72

52.5

CT Tie break

placing

18

AM CT CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) CT

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM CT
CH_PTS

0.5

RT Score

88.5

78.5

86.5

86

79.5

78.5

91

93

83.5

81

82

68

68.5

65.5

68

33

54

RT Tie break

placing

AM RT CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) RT

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM RT
CH_PTS

0.5

CN Score

78.64

78.84

78.68

7741

75.845

78.21

68.995

72.14

75.07

71.03

70.595

66.67

69.83

68.05

69.645

67.54

68.95

64.615

CN Tie break

78.64

78.84

78.68

7741

75.845

78.21

68.995

72.14

75.07

71.03

70.595

66.67

69.83

68.05

69.645

67.54

68.95

64.615
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TOTAL AM CN
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0.5

0.5



